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General information about company

Scrip code 526961

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404B01014

Name of the company

LAST MILE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

»)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7980478

7980478

68.29

7980478

7980478

68.29

®)

Public

1921

3705290

3705290

31.71

3705290

3705290

31.71

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1929

11685768

11685768

11685768

11685768
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | SPares
No. OF a % assuming full |, i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares U ocked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of shares (XII) | Otherwise .
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder - Outstanding L percentage of A A L
I convertible Wi i securities and diluted sh sa sa [ dematerialized
(I securities arrants No. Of 1iuted share % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. [total | No. | total uo- ub- ub-
(VID+(X) As a % Sh Sh category | category | category
(a) (a) ares | (a) ares . .. .
of (A+B+C2) held held () (1) (iii)
(®) ()
Promoter
(A) ;3; Smoter 68.29 7880478
Group
(B) Public 3171 889590 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8770068 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;)m(; f gl(;}gf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
S Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pzjud paid-up | underlying sharesi held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
r. the Sharcholders (T) sharcholders | up equity cquity Depository (VID = (calculated as per asa’o
(1) shares held shares Receints (IV)H(V)+ [ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
av) held (V) |(vD) (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class et |Class | | Tol
X egy | 0% Voting
rights
A Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)} Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu - 5 7357578 7357578 | 62.96 7357578 7357578 | 62.96
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 622900 622900 5.33 622900 622900 [5.33
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 7980478 7980478 68.29 7980478 7980478 | 68.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 7980478 7980478 | 68.29 7980478 7980478 | 68.29
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal ¢ g 1214124 1214124 [10.39 1214124 1214124 |10.39
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal f 5o 2428077 2428077 | 20.78 2428077 2428077 | 20.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
; Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 3 640 640 0.01 640 640 0.01
(1)) Bodies Corporate 12 62449 62449 0.53 62449 62449 0.53
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1921 3705290 3705290 31.71 3705290 3705290 |[31.71
Total Public
Shareholding 1921 3705290 3705290  [31.71 3705290 3705290 |31.71
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) ’ '
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1929 11685768 11685768 100 11685768 11685768 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1929 11685768 11685768 | 100 11685768 11685768 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
) Number of Slh ;zres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U ;?iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur'r; erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A -
convertible - . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o £ XIV
seeurities | (xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIFX) Asa | no | ol | N, | OFt0tal [ XYY sub- fSub- | Sub-
(X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
held () (i) (iii)
held (b)
(®)
A Table 1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.96 7357578
(d 5.33 522900
(Slu)b‘TOtal (*) 68.29 7880478
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.29 7880478
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table 11I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 10.39 299324 0 0 0
(h) 20.78 530277 0 0 0
@) 0.01 640 0 0 0
) 0.53 59349 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 3171 889590 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 31.71 889590 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
B3+®B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 8770068
)T otal (A+B+C 100 8770068
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHI HITEN
PARIKH

PRITI MANISH
PATEL

SIDDHARTH
HANS

JAYANTIBHAI
VIRDAS PATEL

VIMALKUMARI

SURENDRASINGH VAGHELA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIPP6682M

ADRPP2649A

AOGPS8160M

ABIPP8322R

AASPV0501D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3334839

131700

3334839

155500

400700

7357578

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3334839

131700

3334839

155500

400700

7357578

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.54

28.54

3.43

62.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3334839

131700

3334839

155500

400700

7357578

Class eg:y

Total

3334839

131700

3334839

155500

400700

7357578

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.54

1.13

28.54

1.33

3.43

62.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.54

1.13

28.54

1.33

3.43

62.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3334839

131700

3334839

155500

400700

7357578

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANS REAL ESTATE ( P ) LTD.

SAFFRON FINANCE LIMITED

TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTS686N

AAFCS4122F

AABCT6270F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

|

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

100000

351000

171900

622900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

351000

171900

622900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

351000

171900

622900

Class eg:y

Total

100000

351000

171900

622900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

3

1.47

533

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SITABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL

MOHISH SUNIL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BFTPP9201D

GYDPS0258H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

139200

121000

260200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

139200

121000

260200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

2.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

139200

121000

260200

Class eg:y

Total

139200

121000

260200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.04

2.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

2.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

139200

139200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0
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