General information about company						
Scrip code	526961					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE404B01014					
Name of the company	LAST MILE ENTERPRISES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	7980478			7980478	68.29	7980478		7980478	68.29
(B)	Public	1921	3705290			3705290	31.71	3705290		3705290	31.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1929	11685768			11685768	100	11685768		11685768	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category of (I) sha	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants Securities a No. Of	Warrants (Xi)	capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.29					7880478			
(B)	Public				31.71					889590	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8770068	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(4)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding patterr	of the Pro	noter and Pron	noter Group		•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7357578			7357578	62.96	7357578		7357578	62.96
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	622900			622900	5.33	622900		622900	5.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	7980478			7980478	68.29	7980478		7980478	68.29
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•			•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	7980478			7980478	68.29	7980478		7980478	68.29
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholde	r		'	•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1848	1214124			1214124	10.39	1214124		1214124	10.39
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	58	2428077			2428077	20.78	2428077		2428077	20.78
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	640			640	0.01	640		640	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	62449			62449	0.53	62449		62449	0.53
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1921	3705290			3705290	31.71	3705290		3705290	31.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1921	3705290			3705290	31.71	3705290		3705290	31.71
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder	•		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		1929	11685768			11685768	100	11685768		11685768	100
Total (A+B+C)		1929	11685768			11685768	100	11685768		11685768	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mot	er and P	romoter Grou	ір		
	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Gro	up	•	•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.96					7357578	1		
(d)				5.33					522900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.29					7880478			
(2)	Foreign		•					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.29					7880478			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareh	older		ļ	-				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				10.39					299324	0	0	0
(h)				20.78					530277	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					640	0	0	0
(1)				0.53					59349	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				31.71					889590	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				31.71					889590	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8770068			
Total (A+B+C				100					8770068			

			Individuals/Hi	indu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RISHI HITEN PARIKH	PRITI MANISH PATEL	SIDDHARTH HANS	JAYANTIBHAI VIRDAS PATEL	VIMALKUMARI SURENDRASINGH VAGHELA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPP6682M	ADRPP2649A	AOGPS8160M	ABIPP8322R	AASPV0501D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3334839	131700	3334839	155500	400700	7357578
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3334839	131700	3334839	155500	400700	7357578
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.54	1.13	28.54	1.33	3.43	62.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		•	
Class eg:X	3334839	131700	3334839	155500	400700	7357578
Class eg:y						
Total	3334839	131700	3334839	155500	400700	7357578
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.54	1.13	28.54	1.33	3.43	62.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.54	1.13	28.54	1.33	3.43	62.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII))	T		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3334839	131700	3334839	155500	400700	7357578
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRANS REAL ESTATE (P) LTD.	SAFFRON FINANCE LIMITED	TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT5686N	AAFCS4122F	AABCT6270F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	351000	171900	622900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	351000	171900	622900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	3	1.47	5.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	100000	351000	171900	622900
Class eg:y				
Total	100000	351000	171900	622900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	3	1.47	5.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	3	1.47	5.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity	0	351000	171900	522900

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SITABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL	MOHISH SUNIL SHAH	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	BFTPP9201D	GYDPS0258H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	139200	121000	260200				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	139200	121000	260200				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.04	2.23				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	139200	121000	260200				
Class eg:y							
Total	139200	121000	260200				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	1.04	2.23				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.04	2.23				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	139200	0	139200				
Reason for not prov	riding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0